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Duża Liga Runda II
Ostrowiec Św., 25.5.2025

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 800m dowolny 13 lat i starsi
25.05.2025 - 13:15 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Święt. Open 8:01.79 KACZMARSKI Marcin 00612 Olsztyn 16.06.2013
Rekord Okręgu Święt. 17 8:15.13 KACZMARSKI Marcin 00612 Ostrowiec Sw. 19.05.2011
Rekord Okręgu Święt. 16 8:24.63 KACZMARSKI Marcin 00612 Gliwice 03.06.2010
Rekord Okręgu Święt. 15 8:27.63 KACZMARSKI Marcin 00612 Ostrowiec Sw 12.12.2009
Rekord Okręgu Święt. 14 8:39.29 KURANT Roger 00612 Ostrowiec Sw. 17.05.2008
Rekord Okręgu Święt. 13 9:02.46 KURANT Roger 00612 Oswiecim 08.07.2007
Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13 lat

1. GÓRALSKI Ignacy 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 10:23.82 380
100m: 1:12.28 1:12.28 300m: 3:50.62 1:20.12 500m: 6:30.40 1:19.88 700m: 9:09.73 1:19.21
200m: 2:30.50 1:18.22 400m: 5:10.52 1:19.90 600m: 7:50.52 1:20.12 800m: 10:23.82 1:14.09

2. PRASAŁ Bartosz 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:39.18 353
100m: 1:16.32 1:16.32 300m: 4:00.77 1:22.41 500m: 6:44.96 1:22.63 700m: 9:25.09 1:19.27
200m: 2:38.36 1:22.04 400m: 5:22.33 1:21.56 600m: 8:05.82 1:20.86 800m: 10:39.18 1:14.09

3. MUCHA Kornel 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:40.77 351
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 300m: 4:01.06 1:22.03 500m: 6:44.96 1:21.46 700m: 9:25.78 1:20.08
200m: 2:39.03 1:21.75 400m: 5:23.50 1:22.44 600m: 8:05.70 1:20.74 800m: 10:40.77 1:14.99

4. SZEWCZYK Ignacy 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 11:02.89 317
100m: 1:21.42 1:21.42 300m: 4:12.99 1:25.74 500m: 7:02.18 1:24.76 700m: 9:45.90 1:21.10
200m: 2:47.25 1:25.83 400m: 5:37.42 1:24.43 600m: 8:24.80 1:22.62 800m: 11:02.89 1:16.99

5. GRZESIK Antoni 12 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 11:18.20 296
100m: 1:18.47 1:18.47 300m: 4:09.40 1:25.80 500m: 7:02.15 1:26.64 700m: 9:54.53 1:25.72
200m: 2:43.60 1:25.13 400m: 5:35.51 1:26.11 600m: 8:28.81 1:26.66 800m: 11:18.20 1:23.67

6. PIETRASIAK Tomasz 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 11:52.37 255
100m: 1:25.35 1:25.35 300m: 4:28.52 1:32.65 500m: 7:32.72 1:31.69 700m: 10:32.81 1:29.88
200m: 2:55.87 1:30.52 400m: 6:01.03 1:32.51 600m: 9:02.93 1:30.21 800m: 11:52.37 1:19.56

7. ŚLIZANOWSKI Szymon 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 11:57.89 249
100m: 1:21.51 1:21.51 300m: 4:24.82 1:32.38 500m: 7:32.31 1:34.60 700m: 10:34.31 1:29.09
200m: 2:52.44 1:30.93 400m: 5:57.71 1:32.89 600m: 9:05.22 1:32.91 800m: 11:57.89 1:23.58

8. KRZYSZTOFIK Kacper 12 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 14:03.70 153
100m: 1:36.21 1:36.21 300m: 5:12.84 1:49.18 500m: 8:49.44 1:48.53 700m: 12:25.25 1:45.32
200m: 3:23.66 1:47.45 400m: 7:00.91 1:48.07 600m: 10:39.93 1:50.49 800m: 14:03.70 1:38.45

14 - 15 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Bartosz 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:05.67 568
100m: 1:05.91 1:05.91 300m: 3:24.94 1:10.31 500m: 5:45.03 1:10.28 700m: 8:01.59 1:06.58
200m: 2:14.63 1:08.72 400m: 4:34.75 1:09.81 600m: 6:55.01 1:09.98 800m: 9:05.67 1:04.08

2. ANDRZEJCZAK Maciej 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:09.27 557
100m: 1:05.14 1:05.14 300m: 3:24.00 1:09.32 500m: 5:42.15 1:08.75 700m: 8:00.27 1:09.70
200m: 2:14.68 1:09.54 400m: 4:33.40 1:09.40 600m: 6:50.57 1:08.42 800m: 9:09.27 1:09.00

3. KRZYSIEK Oskar 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:10.19 554
100m: 1:05.03 1:05.03 300m: 3:22.81 1:08.88 500m: 5:41.72 1:09.59 700m: 8:02.70 1:10.91
200m: 2:13.93 1:08.90 400m: 4:32.13 1:09.32 600m: 6:51.79 1:10.07 800m: 9:10.19 1:07.49

4. STARACHOWSKI Maciej 10 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 9:37.97 478
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:31.78 1:12.58 500m: 5:58.58 1:13.58 700m: 8:26.98 1:14.24
200m: 2:19.20 1:11.57 400m: 4:45.00 1:13.22 600m: 7:12.74 1:14.16 800m: 9:37.97 1:10.99

5. STANEK Julian 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 9:50.38 449
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:37.47 1:15.16 500m: 6:08.69 1:15.65 700m: 8:38.21 1:14.58
200m: 2:22.31 1:13.92 400m: 4:53.04 1:15.57 600m: 7:23.63 1:14.94 800m: 9:50.38 1:12.17

6. ZAGNIŃSKI Aleksander 11 MUKP MOSiR Orka Kielce 9:56.37 435
100m: 1:09.80 1:09.80 300m: 3:43.31 1:17.11 500m: 6:16.34 1:16.22 700m: 8:46.41 1:14.65
200m: 2:26.20 1:16.40 400m: 5:00.12 1:16.81 600m: 7:31.76 1:15.42 800m: 9:56.37 1:09.96
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Duża Liga Runda II
Ostrowiec Św., 25.5.2025

Konkurencja 8, Chłopców, 800m dowolny, 14 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

7. PRUS Oskar 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:00.74 426
100m: 1:12.61 1:12.61 300m: 3:45.79 1:16.85 500m: 6:19.52 1:16.85 700m: 8:50.31 1:14.63
200m: 2:28.94 1:16.33 400m: 5:02.67 1:16.88 600m: 7:35.68 1:16.16 800m: 10:00.74 1:10.43

8. PICHETA Szymon 10 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce 10:16.75 393
100m: 1:16.30 1:16.30 300m: 3:55.09 1:18.43 500m: 6:31.66 1:18.62 700m: 9:04.72 1:15.90
200m: 2:36.66 1:20.36 400m: 5:13.04 1:17.95 600m: 7:48.82 1:17.16 800m: 10:16.75 1:12.03

9. LITWIŃSKI Wiktor 10 MUKS Unia Busko Zdrój 10:21.63 384
100m: 1:13.09 1:13.09 300m: 3:50.58 1:19.05 500m: 6:28.39 1:18.92 700m: 9:04.68 1:17.32
200m: 2:31.53 1:18.44 400m: 5:09.47 1:18.89 600m: 7:47.36 1:18.97 800m: 10:21.63 1:16.95

10. ISSER-DRYKA Jakub 11 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 10:47.73 340
100m: 1:15.57 1:15.57 300m: 4:00.81 1:23.11 500m: 6:45.42 1:22.57 700m: 9:26.83 1:20.49
200m: 2:37.70 1:22.13 400m: 5:22.85 1:22.04 600m: 8:06.34 1:20.92 800m: 10:47.73 1:20.90

11. PRZODO Leon 11 MUKS Unia Busko Zdrój 11:16.47 298
100m: 1:18.95 1:18.95 300m: 4:12.58 1:27.64 500m: 7:05.46 1:26.31 700m: 9:56.52 1:24.98
200m: 2:44.94 1:25.99 400m: 5:39.15 1:26.57 600m: 8:31.54 1:26.08 800m: 11:16.47 1:19.95

12. RAMIĄCZEK Aleksander 11 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 11:31.90 279
100m: 1:21.86 1:21.86 300m: 4:17.28 1:27.80 500m: 7:13.18 1:27.53 700m: 10:07.84 1:26.88
200m: 2:49.48 1:27.62 400m: 5:45.65 1:28.37 600m: 8:40.96 1:27.78 800m: 11:31.90 1:24.06

13. PŁAWSKI Piotr 11 MUKS Unia Busko Zdrój 12:01.97 245
100m: 1:21.44 1:21.44 300m: 4:22.95 1:31.04 500m: 7:26.28 1:32.67 700m: 10:28.64 1:30.11
200m: 2:51.91 1:30.47 400m: 5:53.61 1:30.66 600m: 8:58.53 1:32.25 800m: 12:01.97 1:33.33

16 lat i starsi

1. NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 8:48.21 627
100m: 1:03.09 1:03.09 300m: 3:17.86 1:07.66 500m: 5:31.95 1:06.66 700m: 7:44.29 1:06.04
200m: 2:10.20 1:07.11 400m: 4:25.29 1:07.43 600m: 6:38.25 1:06.30 800m: 8:48.21 1:03.92

2. SIKORA Cyprian 07 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 8:57.84 594
100m: 1:05.28 1:05.28 300m: 3:22.37 1:08.79 500m: 5:38.81 1:07.38 700m: 7:53.81 1:07.20
200m: 2:13.58 1:08.30 400m: 4:31.43 1:09.06 600m: 6:46.61 1:07.80 800m: 8:57.84 1:04.03

3. BATUGOWSKI Szymon 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 9:02.92 577
100m: 1:04.82 1:04.82 300m: 3:22.29 1:08.60 500m: 5:39.19 1:07.67 700m: 7:56.76 1:08.68
200m: 2:13.69 1:08.87 400m: 4:31.52 1:09.23 600m: 6:48.08 1:08.89 800m: 9:02.92 1:06.16

4. DĘBSKI Antoni 09 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 9:22.91 518
100m: 1:07.61 1:07.61 300m: 3:32.52 1:12.64 500m: 5:53.83 1:10.80 700m: 8:15.94 1:10.10
200m: 2:19.88 1:12.27 400m: 4:43.03 1:10.51 600m: 7:05.84 1:12.01 800m: 9:22.91 1:06.97

5. TOBISZEWSKI Mikołaj 08 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 9:43.89 464
100m: 1:08.51 1:08.51 300m: 3:37.06 1:14.04 500m: 6:04.82 1:14.10 700m: 8:33.11 1:13.71
200m: 2:23.02 1:14.51 400m: 4:50.72 1:13.66 600m: 7:19.40 1:14.58 800m: 9:43.89 1:10.78


